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HOMEKONCEPT 28

WERSJA                      RZUT PARTERU

POWIERZCHNIA PARTERU                        164,67 m²

                               +GARAŻ                              35,70 m²
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HOMEKONCEPT 28

WERSJA                                              RZUT PODDASZA

POWIERZCHNIA PODDASZA      107,00 m²  (144,52) m²

                  

KOMUNIKACJA

GARDEROBA

SYPIALNIA

SYPIALNIA

ŁAZIENKA

ŁAZIENKA

GARDEROBA

SYPIALNIA

POM. REKREACYJNE

TARAS

15,65 m²

3,04 m²

12,48 m²

15,84 m²

8,45 m²

4,29 m²

2,39 m²

14,01 m²

30,85 m²

22,14 m²

(15,65) m²

(4,69) m²

(18,84) m²

(23,27) m²

(11,09) m²

(4,29) m²

(4,21) m²

(21,18) m²

(41,30) m²

(26,34) m²

0 1 2 3 4 5 m0 1 2 3 4 5 m

h=
 1

40
 c

m

h=
 2

20
 c

m

A

A

h=
 1

40
 c

m

h=
 2

20
 c

m

h=
 1

40
 c

m

h=
 2

20
 c

m

1

8

2

T

3 4

5

6 7

9

51
9

95
7

66
5

16
22

14

21
55

16
22

51
9

21
41

1602

1630

14

959642

1602 14

1630

14

21
55

433 420

360238243

360

168 180

623875

47
2

39
3

73
1

19
3

43
5

16
5

35
5

21
1

34
0

27
2

57
4

30
8

27
2

1138

86
5

14

14

UW
AG

A:
 P

RE
ZE

NT
OW

AN
Y 

RY
SU

NE
K 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y 

NI
E S

TA
NO

W
I D

OK
UM

EN
TA

CJ
I T

EC
HN

IC
ZN

EJ
. N

IN
IE

JS
ZE

 O
PR

AC
OW

AN
IE

 S
TA

NO
W

I D
ZI

EŁ
O 

AU
TO

RS
KI

E I
 P

OD
LE

GA
 O

CH
RO

NI
E Z

GO
DN

IE 
Z 

US
TA

W
Ą 

Z 
DN

IA
 4

 LU
TE

GO
 19

94
 R

. O
 P

RA
W

IE 
AU

TO
RS

KI
M

 I 
PR

AW
AC

H 
PO

KR
EW

NY
CH

.
PR

ZE
DS

TA
W

IO
NE

 R
YS

UN
KI

 M
OŻ

NA
 W

YK
OR

ZY
ST

AĆ
 JE

DY
NI

E 
PO

 Z
AK

UP
IE 

W
 P

RA
CO

W
NI

 H
OM

EK
ON

CE
PT

 O
RY

GI
NA

LN
EG

O 
PR

OJ
EK

TU
.

 w
ww

.h
om

ek
on

ce
pt

.p
l  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 s

tu
di

o@
ho

m
ek

on
ce

pt
.p

l
 te

l. 6
06

 2
28

 5
56

 

PODSTAWOWA        -



0 1 2 3 4 5 m0 1 2 3 4 5 m

HOMEKONCEPT 28

WERSJA               PRZEKRÓJ A-A

                  

   

±0,00

+2,80

+3,14

+5,82

+6,05

+3,67

+7,99

-0,02
-0,35 -0,35

35°

83
4

28
0

26
8

12
1

36
6

46
8

40
2

43
2

43
5

58
2

UW
AG

A:
 P

RE
ZE

NT
OW

AN
Y 

RY
SU

NE
K 

SZ
CZ

EG
ÓŁ

OW
Y 

NI
E S

TA
NO

W
I D

OK
UM

EN
TA

CJ
I T

EC
HN

IC
ZN

EJ
. N

IN
IE

JS
ZE

 O
PR

AC
OW

AN
IE

 S
TA

NO
W

I D
ZI

EŁ
O 

AU
TO

RS
KI

E I
 P

OD
LE

GA
 O

CH
RO

NI
E Z

GO
DN

IE 
Z 

US
TA

W
Ą 

Z 
DN

IA
 4

 LU
TE

GO
 19

94
 R

. O
 P

RA
W

IE 
AU

TO
RS

KI
M

 I 
PR

AW
AC

H 
PO

KR
EW

NY
CH

.
PR

ZE
DS

TA
W

IO
NE

 R
YS

UN
KI

 M
OŻ

NA
 W

YK
OR

ZY
ST

AĆ
 JE

DY
NI

E 
PO

 Z
AK

UP
IE 

W
 P

RA
CO

W
NI

 H
OM

EK
ON

CE
PT

 O
RY

GI
NA

LN
EG

O 
PR

OJ
EK

TU
.

 w
ww

.h
om

ek
on

ce
pt

.p
l  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 s

tu
di

o@
ho

m
ek

on
ce

pt
.p

l
 te

l. 6
06

 2
28

 5
56

 

PODSTAWOWA          -


	HK_28_RS_PARTER
	HK_28_RS_PODDASZE
	HK_28_RS_PRZEKRÓJ

